
6.45pm Fri  Oct 07 2016 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING   6.45 pm.

followed by Free Bridge

NOON Sun  Oct 23 2016 Chester Bowl - Deva Bridge Club               PAIRS   12.00 noon

NOON Sat  Jan 21 2017 Chester Congress - Deva Bridge Club      PAIRS   12.00 noon

NOON Sun  Jan 22 Chester Congress - Deva Bridge Club     SWISS TEAMS  12.00 noon

7pm Wed  Sep 14 2016 Championship Pairs Round 1

7pm Wed  Sep 28  Championship Pairs Round 2

7pm Wed  Oct 26 Championship Pairs Round 3

7pm Wed  Nov  23 Championship Pairs Round 4

7pm Wed  Dec 21 2017 Championship Pairs Round 5

7pm Wed  Jan 25 Championship Pairs Round 6

7pm Wed  Feb 22 Championship Pairs Round 7

7pm Fri  Mar 17 CHAMPIONSHIP PAIRS FINAL

7pm Wed  Oct  12 2016 Championship Teams Round 1

7pm Wed  Dec 14 Championship Teams Round 2

7pm Wed  Jan 11 2017 Championship Teams Round 3

7pm Wed  Mar 08 Championship Teams Round 4

7pm Fri  Apr 07 CHAMPIONSHIP TEAMS FINAL

7pm Wed  Feb 08 2017 Pivot Teams Qualifying Round. NO PAIRS EVENT 

7pm Wed  Jun 28 PIVOT TEAMS SEMI-FINAL & FINAL. Duplicate for non-qualifiers 

7pm Wed  Sep 07 to 2016 National Pairs Sponsorship Competition- 20 Sessions

 Feb 15 2017

7pm Tue  Nov 29 2016 Bob Graham Individual Trophy ex Tuesday results

Normal Duplicate session also.

7pm Sat  Sep 24 2016 Fearn Cup Round 1

7pm Sat  Oct 15 Fearn Cup Round 2

7pm Sat  Nov 12 Fearn Cup Round 3

7pm Sat  Jan 07 2017 Fearn Cup Round 4

7pm Sat  Feb 04 Fearn Cup Round 5

7pm Sat  Feb 25 Fearn Cup Round 6

11am Sun Apr 09 FEARN CUP FINAL

7.30pm Tue  Apr 25 2017 Ladies' & Men’s Pairs Championship 

(No Mixed Pairs)

7pm Thur  May 25 2017 Mixed Pairs Championship

(Mixed Pairs only)

7pm Wed  Oct 05 2016 EBU British ( Autumn ) Simultaneous Pairs

7pm Tue  Jan 10 2017 EBU British ( Winter ) Simultaneous Pairs

7pm Mon  Apr 03 2017 EBU British ( Spring ) Simultaneous Pairs 

7pm Tue  Jun 27 2017 Bill Hughes Simultaneous Pairs

2.30pm Sun Aug 06 2017 THE GLYNN ELLIS TROPHY  Ladies v Gentlemen

2.30pm Sun  Mar 19 2017 PRESIDENTS DAY  

2.30pm Sun  Dec 04 2016 Christmas Party

7pm Mon  July 17 2017 THE CHESTER CUP

Notes

1 Championship Pairs played on 4th Wednesday of the month when possible.

2 Ladies’ & Mens' Pairs Club Championship (Thursday even years,

 Tuesday odd years)

3 Mixed Pairs Club Championship  (Tuesday even years, Thursday odd years)

4 Bill Hughes Sim Pairs always last Tuesday in June

5 The Glynn Ellis Trophy. Ladies v Gentlemen

Always 1st Sunday in August Maximum 20 Teams

6 The Chester Cup always 3rd Monday in July

7 Bob Graham Individual Trophy on 5th Tuesday in September, October or November

4th August 2016 - 0810am Please turn over                                                                                                           Paul Holt PTD.

C0MPETITIONS & EVENTS at THE DEVA BRIDGE CLUB

1st SEPTEMBER 2016 - 31st August 2017


